
                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 3, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  153  Ellie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:14.5  6:12 
      2    2  152  Annie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:02.1  6:27 
      3       290  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:42.2  6:40 
      4    3   93  Raquel Reuter                 11  Darlington                     20:46.8  6:42 
      5    4  315  Mallory Olmstead              11  Lancaster                      21:14.5  6:51 
      6         5  Mckenna Broughton             12  Albany                         21:20.4  6:53 
      7    5   34  Alora Spiegel                 11  Belleville                     21:32.3  6:56 
      8         2  Ava Ahnen                     11  Albany                         21:37.8  6:58 
      9    6  314  Kylie Olmstead                 9  Lancaster                      21:40.1  6:59 
     10       523  Hanna Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:40.7  6:59 
     11    7   76  Adalee Berget                  9  Darlington                     21:41.8  6:59 
     12    8  254  Cecilia Skalsky               10  Holy Family                    21:51.8  7:03 
     13    9  359  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                    21:55.0  7:04 
     14   10  386  Agnes Carstens                10  North Crawford                 22:03.0  7:06 
     15       466  Bobbi Ducharme                11  River Valley                   22:05.4  7:07 
     16   11  159  Julia Thompson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:08.7  7:08 
     17   12  361  Megan Van Orsdel              12  Mount Horeb                    22:20.2  7:12 
     18   13  162  Grace Wersal                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:21.5  7:12 
     19   14  155  Regan Schuette                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:22.3  7:13 
     20   15  134  Addison Christopher           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:28.7  7:15 
     21       503  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:31.3  7:15 
     22   16  137  Sierra Davenport              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:43.7  7:19 
     23         4  Emerson Briggs                 9  Albany                         22:57.7  7:24 
     24   17  362  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                    22:58.0  7:24 
     25   18  358  Megan Stenner                 12  Mount Horeb                    23:01.5  7:25 
     26         8  Linsey Mueller                12  Albany                         23:07.8  7:27 
     27   19  354  Grace Nelson                  12  Mount Horeb                    23:10.3  7:28 
     28   20  344  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                    23:11.2  7:28 
     29   21  596  Isabella Bunders               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:13.3  7:29 
     30   22  356  Lily Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    23:22.6  7:32 
     31   23  309  Sara McWilliams                9  Lancaster                      23:23.4  7:32 
     32   24   90  Alexis Murray                 11  Darlington                     23:28.4  7:34 
     33   25  384  Sarah Bransky                 11  North Crawford                 23:30.9  7:35 
     34       522  Lily Hoppman                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:33.6  7:35 
     35   26  324  Carley Vesperman              10  Lancaster                      23:45.1  7:39 
     36   27  321  Mikayla Smith                 12  Lancaster                      23:46.9  7:40 
     37       452  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                    23:49.3  7:41 
     38   28   98  Clara Solverson                9  Darlington                     23:53.2  7:42 
     39   29   82  Piper DePauw                   9  Darlington                     23:57.9  7:43 
     40   30  305  Macie Galle                   10  Lancaster                      24:04.7  7:45 
     41   31   36  Lainey Winkers                12  Belleville                     24:05.3  7:46 
     42   32  483  Mallory Miess                  9  Riverdale                      24:07.5  7:46 
     43   33   81  Addison DePauw                11  Darlington                     24:32.1  7:54 
     44   34  311  Leah Muench                   11  Lancaster                      24:55.8  8:02 
     45       525  Ashlyn Pitzen                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:01.4  8:04 
     46   35  236  Helen Curtis                  10  Holy Family                    25:29.3  8:13 
     47   36   87  Stella McGowan                10  Darlington                     25:41.4  8:17 
     48   37  603  Madison Walz                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:11.1  8:26 
     49       291  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                     26:18.6  8:29 
     50       519  Cori Atten                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:25.8  8:31 
     51       558  Katherine Crome               12  Stockton                       26:28.3  8:32 
     52   38  482  Kourtnie McCorkle             12  Riverdale                      26:35.5  8:34 
     53   39  481  Cayley Carter                  9  Riverdale                      26:36.7  8:34 
     54       472  Kortney Sebranek              12  River Valley                   26:38.3  8:35 
     55       502  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:09.7  8:45 
     56       537  Emma Belter                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:09.9  8:45 
     57   40  601  Leah Peralta                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:17.6  8:48 
     58   41   27  Alice Elliott                  9  Belleville                     27:24.5  8:50 
     59   42  241  Brigid Howard                 12  Holy Family                    27:26.4  8:50 
     60       540  Tess Hirscher                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            27:39.9  8:55 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43  239  Charlotte Gunby               11  Holy Family                    28:02.6  9:02 
     62   44  389  Letizia D'Ercoli              12  North Crawford                 28:07.8  9:04 
     63       469  Grace Morrey                  10  River Valley                   28:13.2  9:05 
     64       470  Kylie Morrey                  12  River Valley                   28:16.7  9:07 
     65   45  246  Therese Leone                 11  Holy Family                    28:19.6  9:08 
     66   46  396  Annie O'brien                 12  North Crawford                 28:31.5  9:11 
     67   47  401  Idoia Torquemada              12  North Crawford                 28:33.2  9:12 
     68   48  602  Emma Udelhoven                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:52.7  9:18 
     69   49  252  Kayleigh Schlipp              11  Holy Family                    28:58.5  9:20 
     70       294  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                     29:06.4  9:23 
     71       451  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                    29:29.3  9:30 
     72   50  480  Rylie Bearce                  10  Riverdale                      29:37.3  9:33 
     73       424  Maddie Webster                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:45.6  9:35 
     74       292  Yessica Garcia                12  Iowa-Grant                     30:06.6  9:42 
     75   51   31  Ruby Gustafson                11  Belleville                     30:12.7  9:44 
     76   52  395  Jezelyn Lorraine              11  North Crawford                 30:28.8  9:49 
     77   53  600  Lily Mitchell                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:35.6  9:51 
     78       420  Norah Mccarthy                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:49.9  9:56 
     79   54  478  Gracie Anderson               12  Riverdale                      30:52.8  9:57 
     80   55   33  Maddie Miller                 12  Belleville                     31:00.8  9:59 
     81       421  Mazie Theorin                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              32:10.3 10:22 
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       1.    41  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:13.9  106:09.1 3:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            10 19:14.5
       2      2  Annie Robinson            10 20:02.1
       3     11  Julia Thompson            12 22:08.7
       4     13  Grace Wersal              11 22:21.5
       5     14  Regan Schuette            11 22:22.3
       6   ( 15) Addison Christopher       10 22:28.7
       7   ( 16) Sierra Davenport          11 22:43.7

       2.    75  Mount Horeb                                (22:41.0  113:25.0 1:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Katherine Straka          10 21:55.0
       2     12  Megan Van Orsdel          12 22:20.2
       3     17  Lily Wahl                  9 22:58.0
       4     18  Megan Stenner             12 23:01.5
       5     19  Grace Nelson              12 23:10.3
       6   ( 20) Sydney Buttner            12 23:11.2
       7   ( 22) Lily Nelson                9 23:22.6

       3.    86  Lancaster                                  (22:46.0  113:50.0 2:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mallory Olmstead          11 21:14.5
       2      6  Kylie Olmstead             9 21:40.1
       3     23  Sara McWilliams            9 23:23.4
       4     26  Carley Vesperman          10 23:45.1
       5     27  Mikayla Smith             12 23:46.9
       6   ( 30) Macie Galle               10 24:04.7
       7   ( 34) Leah Muench               11 24:55.8

       4.    91  Darlington                                 (22:45.7  113:48.1 3:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Raquel Reuter             11 20:46.8
       2      7  Adalee Berget              9 21:41.8
       3     24  Alexis Murray             11 23:28.4
       4     28  Clara Solverson            9 23:53.2
       5     29  Piper DePauw               9 23:57.9
       6   ( 33) Addison DePauw            11 24:32.1
       7   ( 36) Stella McGowan            10 25:41.4

       5.   172  North Crawford                             (26:09.3  130:46.4 6:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Agnes Carstens            10 22:03.0
       2     25  Sarah Bransky             11 23:30.9
       3     44  Letizia D'Ercoli          12 28:07.8
       4     46  Annie O'brien             12 28:31.5
       5     47  Idoia Torquemada          12 28:33.2
       6   ( 52) Jezelyn Lorraine          11 30:28.8

       6.   173  Holy Family                                (26:14.0  131:09.7 6:27.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Cecilia Skalsky           10 21:51.8
       2     35  Helen Curtis              10 25:29.3
       3     42  Brigid Howard             12 27:26.4
       4     43  Charlotte Gunby           11 28:02.6
       5     45  Therese Leone             11 28:19.6
       6   ( 49) Kayleigh Schlipp          11 28:58.5
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       7.   183  Belleville                                 (26:51.2  134:15.6 9:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Alora Spiegel             11 21:32.3
       2     31  Lainey Winkers            12 24:05.3
       3     41  Alice Elliott              9 27:24.5
       4     51  Ruby Gustafson            11 30:12.7
       5     55  Maddie Miller             12 31:00.8

       8.   199  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (27:14.1  136:10.3 7:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Isabella Bunders           9 23:13.3
       2     37  Madison Walz              12 26:11.1
       3     40  Leah Peralta               9 27:17.6
       4     48  Emma Udelhoven             9 28:52.7
       5     53  Lily Mitchell             12 30:35.6

       9.   213  Riverdale                                  (27:34.0  137:49.8 6:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Mallory Miess              9 24:07.5
       2     38  Kourtnie McCorkle         12 26:35.5
       3     39  Cayley Carter              9 26:36.7
       4     50  Rylie Bearce              10 29:37.3
       5     54  Gracie Anderson           12 30:52.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  619  Izabel Durst                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:51.7  7:03 
      2    2  572  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool           22:02.1  7:06 
      3    3  161  Brienna Wasley                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:55.4  7:23 
      4       198  Alyssa Bray                   12  Fennimore                      24:09.7  7:47 
      5    4  346  Faith Droessler                9  Mount Horeb                    24:23.0  7:51 
      6    5  142  Ava Hying                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:29.9  7:54 
      7    6   84  Shayla Gould                  10  Darlington                     24:33.7  7:55 
      8    7  617  Tirzah Caminiti                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:47.8  7:59 
      9    8  316  Maddie Schneider              12  Lancaster                      25:08.5  8:06 
     10    9  312  Katelynn Muldoon              11  Lancaster                      25:13.3  8:08 
     11   10  150  Brooke Paynter                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:18.0  8:09 
     12   11  573  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool           25:18.7  8:09 
     13   12  622  Taylee Thousand               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:28.1  8:12 
     14   13   97  Abby Solverson                11  Darlington                     25:36.0  8:15 
     15   14   86  Madyson King                  12  Darlington                     25:37.2  8:15 
     16   15  320  Kylee Sitts                   11  Lancaster                      25:43.9  8:17 
     17   16  148  Ava McDonald                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:46.4  8:18 
     18   17  352  Ava Murphy                    10  Mount Horeb                    25:55.4  8:21 
     19   18  350  Hannah Jones                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:56.5  8:21 
     20   19   79  Gracie Cooper                 12  Darlington                     25:58.4  8:22 
     21   20  363  Sydney Wyss                   11  Mount Horeb                    26:20.1  8:29 
     22   21  310  Jenna Muench                   9  Lancaster                      26:24.2  8:30 
     23   22  319  Jaelyn Shaffer                 9  Lancaster                      26:26.5  8:31 
     24   23  139  Emma Giddings                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:31.4  8:33 
     25   24  577  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool           26:51.0  8:39 
     26       209  Mallori Oyen                   9  Fennimore                      26:59.9  8:42 
     27   25  351  Emily McCarthy                11  Mount Horeb                    27:03.3  8:43 
     28   26  360  Kayman Sutter                 11  Mount Horeb                    27:08.9  8:45 
     29        30  Emily Gomez                   11  Belleville                     27:10.1  8:45 
     30       526  Kaila Reichmann                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:34.3  8:53 
     31   27  620  Alexis Erickson               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:36.9  8:54 
     32   28  580  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool           27:39.9  8:55 
     33   29  326  Jenna Wolf                    12  Lancaster                      27:51.7  8:59 
     34   30  567  Franny Burns                  11  Tri State Homeschool           27:53.4  8:59 
     35   31  131  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:16.3  9:06 
     36       524  Emma Meneguin                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:23.4  9:09 
     37       521  Camryn Hendrickson             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:24.6  9:09 
     38   32  132  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:26.1  9:10 
     39       143  Aly Jones                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:28.9  9:11 
     40   33  322  Kaitlyn Sokolik               11  Lancaster                      28:46.5  9:16 
     41   34  364  Ella Zimmer                   12  Mount Horeb                    28:51.1  9:18 
     42       398  Mara O'brien                  10  North Crawford                 29:00.1  9:21 
     43       349  Laurel Helland                10  Mount Horeb                    29:00.4  9:21 
     44       247  Gabrielle McDougall           10  Holy Family                    29:05.0  9:22 
     45       249  Leticia Oakley                 9  Holy Family                    29:06.6  9:23 
     46       144  Katie Kramer                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:19.5  9:27 
     47       468  Emma Knoble                   12  River Valley                   29:31.8  9:31 
     48   35  578  Lilly Stader                  11  Tri State Homeschool           29:41.6  9:34 
     49       347  Allie Felcyn                  10  Mount Horeb                    29:59.4  9:40 
     50       357  Jessi Ricci                   11  Mount Horeb                    30:13.3  9:44 
     51       348  Caralyn Felcyn                12  Mount Horeb                    30:15.8  9:45 
     52       353  Iris Murphy                   12  Mount Horeb                    30:16.3  9:45 
     53       345  Addie Dobereiner              12  Mount Horeb                    30:18.7  9:46 
     54       527  Allison Runde                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:35.7  9:51 
     55   36  618  Felicity Crowe                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:04.3 10:01 
     56   37  621  Tatum Thousand                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    31:07.7 10:02 
     57   38   75  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza           9  Darlington                     31:23.3 10:07 
     58       385  Alisha Brassington            11  North Crawford                 32:18.3 10:24 
     59       238  Tarah DeLonay                  9  Holy Family                    32:30.7 10:28 
     60   39   91  Gianna Ochoa                   9  Darlington                     32:31.3 10:29 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61        26  Allison Dyrhaug               11  Belleville                     32:43.3 10:32 
     62   40  100  Emilie Thurston               11  Darlington                     32:48.0 10:34 
     63         9  Amy Schwartz                  10  Albany                         33:45.6 10:52 
     64       355  Leah Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    33:51.2 10:54 
     65        95  Kendre Rios                    9  Darlington                     34:08.2 11:00 
     66   41  576  Miriam Runde                  10  Tri State Homeschool           35:21.5 11:23 
     67        89  Yamileth Moralez              10  Darlington                     35:52.8 11:33 
     68       471  Cheyenne Reis                 11  River Valley                   35:56.8 11:35 
     69      8315  Jennifer Catana               10  Darlington                     36:50.4 11:52 
     70        28  Annika Esselstrom             12  Belleville                     37:07.5 11:57 
     71        78  Marta Calderon                 9  Darlington                     38:04.5 12:16 
     72        80  Kylie Crist                    9  Darlington                     38:23.0 12:22 
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       1.    57  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (25:00.3  125:01.1 3:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brienna Wasley             9 22:55.4
       2      5  Ava Hying                 10 24:29.9
       3     10  Brooke Paynter            10 25:18.0
       4     16  Ava McDonald              10 25:46.4
       5     23  Emma Giddings              9 26:31.4
       6   ( 31) Madelyn Bakken            12 28:16.3
       7   ( 32) Breken Blackford-Hesselberg  9 28:26.1

       2.    75  Lancaster                                  (25:47.3  128:56.4 1:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Maddie Schneider          12 25:08.5
       2      9  Katelynn Muldoon          11 25:13.3
       3     15  Kylee Sitts               11 25:43.9
       4     21  Jenna Muench               9 26:24.2
       5     22  Jaelyn Shaffer             9 26:26.5
       6   ( 29) Jenna Wolf                12 27:51.7
       7   ( 33) Kaitlyn Sokolik           11 28:46.5

       3.    83  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (26:09.8  130:48.8 9:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Izabel Durst               9 21:51.7
       2      7  Tirzah Caminiti            9 24:47.8
       3     12  Taylee Thousand           11 25:28.1
       4     27  Alexis Erickson           11 27:36.9
       5     36  Felicity Crowe            11 31:04.3
       6   ( 37) Tatum Thousand            10 31:07.7

       4.    84  Mount Horeb                                (25:55.7  129:38.3 2:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Faith Droessler            9 24:23.0
       2     17  Ava Murphy                10 25:55.4
       3     18  Hannah Jones              11 25:56.5
       4     20  Sydney Wyss               11 26:20.1
       5     25  Emily McCarthy            11 27:03.3
       6   ( 26) Kayman Sutter             11 27:08.9
       7   ( 34) Ella Zimmer               12 28:51.1

       5.    90  Darlington                                 (26:37.8  133:08.6 6:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Shayla Gould              10 24:33.7
       2     13  Abby Solverson            11 25:36.0
       3     14  Madyson King              12 25:37.2
       4     19  Gracie Cooper             12 25:58.4
       5     38  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza       9 31:23.3
       6   ( 39) Gianna Ochoa               9 32:31.3
       7   ( 40) Emilie Thurston           11 32:48.0

       6.    95  Tri State Homeschool                       (25:57.1  129:45.1 5:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Audrey North              11 22:02.1
       2     11  Caitlyn Pratt              9 25:18.7
       3     24  Katie Snyder               9 26:51.0
       4     28  Josie Statz Lauper        10 27:39.9
       5     30  Franny Burns              11 27:53.4
       6   ( 35) Lilly Stader              11 29:41.6
       7   ( 41) Miriam Runde              10 35:21.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  574  Kate Pronschinske              8  Tri State Homeschool            8:26.0  6:30 
      2    2  304  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                       8:27.8  6:31 
      3    3  568  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         8  Tri State Homeschool            8:28.7  6:32 
      4    4  313  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                       8:56.4  6:53 
      5       511  Maci Reichmann                 7  Southwestern Middle School      9:02.3  6:58 
      6    5  453  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                     9:05.5  7:00 
      7    6  101  Brianna Vazquez                8  Darlington                      9:07.3  7:01 
      8       485  Brooke Williamson              8  Riverdale                       9:19.1  7:11 
      9        10  Emma Thompson                  7  Albany                          9:44.3  7:30 
     10    7  202  Brooklynn Jackson              6  Fennimore                       9:50.6  7:35 
     11    8  449  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                     9:55.4  7:38 
     12    9  455  Eden Thornton                  7  River Ridge                     9:55.9  7:39 
     13   10  204  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                       9:56.0  7:39 
     14       419  Londyn Klocek                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:12.0  7:51 
     15   11  571  Katie McGuire                  8  Tri State Homeschool           10:18.3  7:56 
     16   12   60  Bethany Daugherty              7  Cuba City                      10:20.2  7:58 
     17   13  579  Adelle Statz Lauper            7  Tri State Homeschool           10:22.5  7:59 
     18   14  325  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      10:25.3  8:01 
     19   15  251  Iris Ryan                      7  Holy Family                    10:29.0  8:04 
     20         3  Lydia Ahnen                    8  Albany                         10:31.5  8:06 
     21       541  Bridget Tejeda                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:35.0  8:09 
     22       560  Madelynn Libberton             7  Stockton                       10:40.5  8:13 
     23       484  Millie Schneider               6  Riverdale                      10:41.8  8:14 
     24       508  Avery Hahn                     7  Southwestern Middle School     10:46.5  8:18 
     25   16  203  Keira Kartman                  8  Fennimore                      10:48.3  8:19 
     26   17  581  Echo Wruck                     8  Tri State Homeschool           10:50.0  8:20 
     27       416  Cayla Doescher                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:50.9  8:21 
     28   18  211  Wriglee Schmitz                6  Fennimore                      10:54.9  8:24 
     29   19  454  McKenzie Taylor                8  River Ridge                    10:56.6  8:26 
     30       561  Eden Moore                     8  Stockton                       11:00.4  8:28 
     31        32  Sophie Howard                  8  Belleville                     11:01.4  8:29 
     32   20  196  Leticia Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      11:02.0  8:30 
     33   21  250  Cedar Posselt                  7  Holy Family                    11:02.1  8:30 
     34   22   77  Callie Blosch                  8  Darlington                     11:04.7  8:32 
     35   23  102  Isabelle Winkers               7  Darlington                     11:05.1  8:32 
     36   24  195  Cynthia Adkins                 6  Fennimore                      11:15.7  8:40 
     37        35  Leyna Westphal                 8  Belleville                     11:17.7  8:42 
     38   25  303  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      11:19.0  8:43 
     39   26  327  Megan Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      11:19.6  8:43 
     40       604  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:20.7  8:44 
     41       510  Lyla Lawrence                  7  Southwestern Middle School     11:20.7  8:44 
     42       559  Quinn Larson                   8  Stockton                       11:21.8  8:45 
     43        25  Meara Allen                    8  Belleville                     11:22.3  8:45 
     44   27  450  Aleena Kirschbaum              6  River Ridge                    11:25.5  8:48 
     45       595  Brynlee Benoy                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:28.8  8:50 
     46   28  302  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      11:30.0  8:51 
     47   29  306  Adaline Helmke                 7  Lancaster                      11:31.9  8:53 
     48       538  Anna Draves                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:41.5  9:00 
     49       542  Izzy Tumpach                   6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:43.5  9:02 
     50   30  214  Julianne Washa                 8  Fennimore                      11:44.4  9:02 
     51       539  Audrey Gonnering               7  St. Ambrose Academy            11:45.0  9:03 
     52   31  456  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                    11:45.3  9:03 
     53       318  Reegan Shaeffer                6  Lancaster                      11:47.3  9:05 
     54       307  Morgan Hill                    7  Lancaster                      11:49.2  9:06 
     55   32   85  Lilly King                     8  Darlington                     11:52.4  9:08 
     56       308  Charlotte James                7  Lancaster                      11:55.1  9:11 
     57       598  Mallory McCullick              8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:56.1  9:11 
     58       197  Lucia Bonilla                  6  Fennimore                      11:56.2  9:11 
     59   33   61  Erika Droessler                6  Cuba City                      11:57.7  9:13 
     60   34   99  Austia Stauffacher             8  Darlington                     11:59.1  9:14 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   35  255  Elise Treichel                 6  Holy Family                    12:02.6  9:16 
     62       323  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      12:05.5  9:19 
     63       201  Linsey Conley                  7  Fennimore                      12:07.2  9:20 
     64   36   65  Isabella Rueter                7  Cuba City                      12:09.7  9:22 
     65   37  237  Heidi DeLonay                  5  Holy Family                    12:17.7  9:28 
     66   38   94  Adeline Riechers               7  Darlington                     12:20.4  9:30 
     67       210  Rhaya Prochaska                6  Fennimore                      12:24.2  9:33 
     68         7  Raegan Hollis                  7  Albany                         12:25.7  9:34 
     69       215  Essy Wiederholt-Ley            6  Fennimore                      12:43.0  9:47 
     70   39  240  Eva Heitzkey                   7  Holy Family                    12:43.4  9:48 
     71       213  Corinne Washa                  6  Fennimore                      12:46.9  9:50 
     72       597  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:47.1  9:51 
     73   40   96  Marta Roelli                   8  Darlington                     13:04.1 10:04 
     74   41  248  Lucy Mohler                    7  Holy Family                    13:04.4 10:04 
     75   42  243  Janemarie Kloess               7  Holy Family                    13:04.5 10:04 
     76       199  Phoebe Collins                 6  Fennimore                      13:06.6 10:06 
     77       212  Madyson Varela                 7  Fennimore                      13:07.7 10:06 
     78   43   59  Destiny Crawley                7  Cuba City                      13:23.7 10:19 
     79        29  Emily Fahrenkrug               8  Belleville                     13:24.6 10:19 
     80       479  Frankie Bailey                 6  Riverdale                      13:24.8 10:20 
     81   44  575  Anna Runde                     5  Tri State Homeschool           13:29.7 10:23 
     82   45   58  Olivia Coffey                  6  Cuba City                      13:41.1 10:32 
     83        92  Melany Reese                   7  Darlington                     13:50.0 10:39 
     84       417  Ella Fisher                    6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:50.3 10:39 
     85   46   62  Maci Eversoll                  6  Cuba City                      13:50.4 10:39 
     86       509  Sophia Husemann                7  Southwestern Middle School     13:54.6 10:42 
     87       256  Marcella Whitten               7  Holy Family                    13:55.9 10:43 
     88        88  Rella Meylor                   7  Darlington                     14:02.3 10:48 
     89       253  Julia Severt                   7  Holy Family                    14:03.3 10:49 
     90       207  Tenley Napp                    6  Fennimore                      14:19.2 11:01 
     91       206  Rebecca Napier                 6  Fennimore                      14:27.0 11:07 
     92       245  Marguerite Leone               7  Holy Family                    17:04.3 13:08 
     93       244  Lucia Leone                    6  Holy Family                    18:45.5 14:26 
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       1.    45  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:41.1  48:25.5 2:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kate Pronschinske          8  8:26.0
       2      3  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     8  8:28.7
       3     11  Katie McGuire              8 10:18.3
       4     13  Adelle Statz Lauper        7 10:22.5
       5     17  Echo Wruck                 8 10:50.0
       6   ( 44) Anna Runde                 5 13:29.7

       2.    68  River Ridge                                (10:15.8  51:18.9 2:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Leah Patterson             8  9:05.5
       2      8  Lindsay Burmeiester        6  9:55.4
       3      9  Eden Thornton              7  9:55.9
       4     19  McKenzie Taylor            8 10:56.6
       5     27  Aleena Kirschbaum          6 11:25.5
       6   ( 31) Chloe West                 8 11:45.3

       3.    71  Fennimore                                  (10:30.4  52:31.8 1:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brooklynn Jackson          6  9:50.6
       2     10  Kate Kenney                8  9:56.0
       3     16  Keira Kartman              8 10:48.3
       4     18  Wriglee Schmitz            6 10:54.9
       5     20  Leticia Bonilla            8 11:02.0
       6   ( 24) Cynthia Adkins             6 11:15.7
       7   ( 30) Julianne Washa             8 11:44.4

       4.    71  Lancaster                                  (10:05.7  50:28.1 2:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Driscoll            7  8:27.8
       2      4  Katie Murphy               8  8:56.4
       3     14  Claire Vesperman           7 10:25.3
       4     25  Brooklyn Crubel            7 11:19.0
       5     26  Megan Wolf                 7 11:19.6
       6   ( 28) Tenley Brownell            7 11:30.0
       7   ( 29) Adaline Helmke             7 11:31.9

       5.   117  Darlington                                 (11:01.8  55:08.6 2:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brianna Vazquez            8  9:07.3
       2     22  Callie Blosch              8 11:04.7
       3     23  Isabelle Winkers           7 11:05.1
       4     32  Lilly King                 8 11:52.4
       5     34  Austia Stauffacher         8 11:59.1
       6   ( 38) Adeline Riechers           7 12:20.4
       7   ( 40) Marta Roelli               8 13:04.1

       6.   147  Holy Family                                (11:43.0  58:34.8 2:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Iris Ryan                  7 10:29.0
       2     21  Cedar Posselt              7 11:02.1
       3     35  Elise Treichel             6 12:02.6
       4     37  Heidi DeLonay              5 12:17.7
       5     39  Eva Heitzkey               7 12:43.4
       6   ( 41) Lucy Mohler                7 13:04.4
       7   ( 42) Janemarie Kloess           7 13:04.5
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       7.   169  Cuba City                                  (12:18.5  61:32.4 3:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Bethany Daugherty          7 10:20.2
       2     33  Erika Droessler            6 11:57.7
       3     36  Isabella Rueter            7 12:09.7
       4     43  Destiny Crawley            7 13:23.7
       5     45  Olivia Coffey              6 13:41.1
       6   ( 46) Maci Eversoll              6 13:50.4


